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SKILLS

Human Resources: Recruitment,
Onboarding, Employee Relations

Communication: Fluent in
Malayalam, English, Hindi

Team Collaboration: Proven
ability to foster positive team
dynamics

Training and Development:
Conducted effective training
programs for skill enhancement

LANGUAGES

English (proficient)

Malayalam (Mother Tongue)

Hindi (Beginner)

30-8-2022
- 15-9-
2023

1-5-2017 -
30-9-2019

2023

2020

2017

OBJECTIVE

Dedicated and results-driven MBA graduate with a solid background
in Human Resources and Marketing. Seeking a challenging position
where I can leverage my HR and Marketing skills and contribute to
the growth of a dynamic organization. Committed to fostering a
positive work environment, implementing effective recruitment
strategies, and enhancing overall team performance. Eager to bring a
strong work ethic and a passion for HR excellence to a forward-
thinking company.

EXPERIENCE

HR Assistant
Manappuram Asset Finance ltd
- Successfully managed HR functions, including
recruitment, onboarding, and employee relations.
- Implemented effective strategies for talent
acquisition, resulting in improved team
dynamics.
- Conducted training programs to enhance
employee skills and foster a positive work
environment.

Cashier
JP mart

EDUCATION

Master of Business Administration (Marketing
and HR)
University of Calicut

Bachelor of Commerce (Finance)
University of Calicut

Higher secondary (Commerce)
Central Board of Secondary Education

PROJECTS

A study on consumer perception towards merriboy icecreams
nutricreams pvt ltd (2022)

A study on customer satisfaction towards Amazon with reference
towards tharanellurs arts and science college (2020)

ACHIEVEMENTS & AWARDS

DIPLOMA IN INDIAN AND FOREIGN ACCOUNTING - DIFA

GCC VAT


